
План работы 

Всероссийская акция «Неделя без турникетов» 

с 17 по 21 октября 2022 г. 

 

№ Дата 

посещения 

Организация, 

предприятие 

Группа Кол-во 

обучаю-

щихся 

Ответственный Место 

мероприятия 

1 17.10-

23.10 

онлайн 

формат 

 

Отделение - 

Национальный 

банк по 

Республике 

Карелия 

 

214 

211 

113 

231 

224 

233 

111 

29 

31 

29 

26 

25 

20 

Ильина Т.Н. 

Шувалова А.А. 

Гришина Ю.С. 

Шелестова К.Д. 

Качинская М.М. 

Тихонова А.В. 

Абрамов С.С. 

 

онлайн-формат 

сайт отделения 

2 19.10 

 

 

 

 

21.10 

 

 

 

 

 

19.10 

 

 

 

 

20.10 

 

ПетрГУ 

«Институт 

педагогики и 

психологии» 

 

241 

232 

 

 

 

141 

 

 

 

 

 

142 

 

 

 

 

341 

143 

334 

342 

26 

21 

 

 

 

28 

 

 

 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

 

21 

23 

15 

21 

 

Смирнова И.А. 

Мяттонен А.А. 

 

 

 

Кученкова М.И. 

 

 

 

 

 

Усков А.А. 

 

 

 

 

Коровякова 

А.В. 

Локутова Т.Е. 

Гирдюк Н.И. 

Дедова М.Г. 

 

Петргу 

Герцена 31 Б 

10.00 

 

 
 

ул. Пушкинская ,17 

15.30 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Ленина, 33 

14.00. 

 

 

 

 

 

Пушкинская, 17 

14.00. 

 

3 21.10 ГАУ РК 

«Центр 

народного 

творчества и 

культурных 

инициатив 

Республики 

Карелия». 

321 23 Алексеева А.А. 

 

Наб. Неглинская 

Старый город 

13.00 

 



4 25.10 ГБУСО РК 

«Комплексный 

центр 

социального 

обслуживания 

населения РК» 

 

315 27 Миронова Т.А. ул. Лизы Чайкиной, 

5 

14.30 

 

5 25.10 ЗАО 

Инженерный 

центр 

пожарной 

робототехники 

ЭФЭР 

 

132 20 Усков А.А. ул. Заводская, 4 

14.00 

 

 

 

 

Ведущий специалист по практике     

и трудоустройству                                 Н.И. Гирдюк 

тел. 79217015423 


